
New Braunfels Independent School District
RFQ 22-09 SURVEYING SERVICES
JUNE 7, 2022 @ 2:00 PM

Reputation in the 
Design Professional 

Community and Post-
Construction Follow-

Through

Total

15 100

12.3 84.5

12.3 84.5

11 81.5

12.3 84.8

11.3 78.1

11 72.3

10 75.8
SURVEYING AND MAPPING, LLC 

(SAM)
20.6 18.6 20.3 6.3

KFW ENGINEERS & SURVEYING 22.3 22.6

LW SURVEY

SHERWOOD SURVEYING & S.U.E 18 18.3

JPH LAND SURVEYING 21.6 21.6

KCI TECHNOLOGIES 23.3 21.6

COBBFENDLEY 821 21.6 21.6

Resource Availability and 
Key Personnel

Firm Stability

Points

Proposer Experience on Similar 
Projects

Reputation with Prior 
Clients

25 25 25 10

19.3 18.6

22

19.6

19

21.6

Recommendation to award:                                                                                    
KFW ENGINEERS & SURVEYING

7

6

8.6

7.3

18 7
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