## New Braunfels Independent School District RFQ 22-09 SURVEYING SERVICES

JUNE 7, 2022 @ 2:00 PM

Proposer	Experience on Similar Projects	Reputation with Prior Clients	Resource Availability and Key Personnel	Reputation in the Design Professional Community and Post- Construction Follow- Through	Firm Stability	Total
Points	25	25	25	15	10	100
COBBFENDLEY	21	21.6	21.6	12.3	8	84.5
JPH LAND SURVEYING	21.6	21.6	22	12.3	7	84.5
KCI TECHNOLOGIES	23.3	21.6	19.6	11	6	81.5
KFW ENGINEERS & SURVEYING	22.3	22.6	19	12.3	8.6	84.8
LW SURVEY	19.3	18.6	21.6	11.3	7.3	78.1
SHERWOOD SURVEYING & S.U.E	18	18.3	18	11	7	72.3
SURVEYING AND MAPPING, LLC (SAM)	20.6	18.6	20.3	10	6.3	75.8

**Recommendation to award:** 

**KFW ENGINEERS & SURVEYING**